
Datecela Vinta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Del Pace Nicola (06/598) 3 8 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 6 0 0

Leonessi Marco (06/1953) 4 5 4 9 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 2 4 5 0 0

Fognani Lucia (06/601) 4 6 2 4 2 3 4 1 0 0 4 8 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0

Pastorini Manuel (06/2536) 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meucci Simone (06/580) 1 1 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0

Tamborrini Andrea (06/4149) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0

Leonessi Gabriele (06/1483) 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Acuti Nicola (06/4081) 2 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Corazzesi Gianfranco (06/2714) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Martinelli Michele (06/1481) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Pace Nicola 06/598 27 58 2,15

Leonessi Marco 06/1953 28 46 1,64

Fognani Lucia 06/601 20 28 1,40

Pastorini Manuel 06/2536 12 15 1,25

Meucci Simone 06/580 11 13 1,18

Tamborrini Andrea 06/4149 10 10 1,00

Leonessi Gabriele 06/1483 6 7 1,17

Acuti Nicola 06/4081 8 5 0,62

Corazzesi Gianfranco 06/2714 6 4 0,67

Martinelli Michele 06/1481 0 0 0,00

Rinco Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Valentini Leonardo (06/2780) 4 5 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 5

Diprima Gianmatteo (06/2831) 4 4 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 3

Diprima Alfredo (06/2978) 4 1 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 4

Corazzesi Niccolò (06/2540) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6

Diprima Gianni (06/3690) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciabatti Cristian (06/2873) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Sere Sofia (06/3938) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valentini Leonardo 06/2780 32 52 1,62

Diprima Gianmatteo 06/2831 32 35 1,09

Diprima Alfredo 06/2978 32 29 0,91

Corazzesi Niccolò 06/2540 12 25 2,08

Diprima Gianni 06/3690 4 2 0,50

Ciabatti Cristian 06/2873 8 1 0,12

Del Sere Sofia 06/3938 8 1 0,12

Flamurtari Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cuci Ardian (06/607) 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 11

Bordei Alessandro (06/1280) 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 9

Gorovelli Kleo (06/4076) 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 3

Scarcelli Gabriel  (06/4165) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cuci Ardian 06/607 32 78 2,44

Bordei Alessandro 06/1280 32 70 2,19

Gorovelli Kleo 06/4076 32 37 1,16

Scarcelli Gabriel 06/4165 20 27 1,35

Gli Sbandati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Monniello Luca (06/2278) 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 5

Tamas Robert (06/4129) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 2 4 3

Medina Paolucci Josué (06/4128) 4 7 3 7 0 0 4 7 3 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8

Singh Nawinder (06/2282) 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 2 1 1 2 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 10

Della Rocca Luca (06/211) 1 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonini Nicole  (06/4130) 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Giusti  Chiara (06/4155) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monniello Luca 06/2278 32 44 1,38

Tamas Robert 06/4129 32 43 1,34

Medina Paolucci Josué 06/4128 24 42 1,75

Singh Nawinder 06/2282 18 28 1,56

Della Rocca Luca 06/211 9 12 1,33

Antonini Nicole 06/4130 13 10 0,77

Giusti  Chiara 06/4155 0 0 0,00



Arci Ortignano Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun

Innocenti Damiano (06/600) 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 11 2 4 0 0 0 0

Manneschi Andrea (06/2777) 4 8 4 6 2 3 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0

Bigiarini Francesco (06/3779) 4 9 4 6 2 0 2 1 4 6 3 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Kozarova Jolana (06/2778) 4 8 4 4 4 5 2 2 0 0 1 1 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

Grini Gianni (06/599) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Baldini Licia (06/2779) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Innocenti Damiano 06/600 30 83 2,77

Manneschi Andrea 06/2777 30 58 1,93

Bigiarini Francesco 06/3779 23 32 1,39

Kozarova Jolana 06/2778 21 24 1,14

Grini Gianni 06/599 20 19 0,95

Baldini Licia 06/2779 4 5 1,25


